
2017 College Preparatory Invitational Horse Show 

Class List 

March 10-12, 2017 

Texas Rose Horse Park 

Tyler, Texas 
 

Saturday, March 11, 2017 
 

Class 1: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1765 Katie Lomas 10 Elgin IL 2019 1st  

1752 Josie Elliott 10 Lexington VA 2019 2nd  

1774 Alexa Rivero 11 Miami FL 2018 3rd  

1749 Rachel Condon 11 Linwood NJ 2018 4th  

1758 Julia Gross 11 Tulsa OK 2018 5th  

 

Class 2: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 
Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1752 Josie Elliott 10 Lexington VA 2019 1st  

1774 Alexa Rivero 11 Miami FL 2018 2nd  

1758 Julia Gross 11 Tulsa OK 2018 3rd  

1765 Katie Lomas 10 Elgin IL 2019 4th  

1749 Rachel Condon 11 Linwood NJ 2018 5th  

 

Class 3: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1751 Ashley  DeLise 11 Pittstown NJ 2018 1st  

1780 Hannah   Young 12 Ridgewood NJ 2017 2nd  

1770 Fallon O'Connell 11 Scottsdale AZ 2018 3rd  

1778 Caroline Smythe 10 Tulsa OK 2019 4th  

1776 Myka Seger 11 Scottsdale AZ 2018 5th  

1767 Amber  Middleton 11 York PA 2018 6th  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 4: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1770 Fallon O'Connell 11 Scottsdale AZ 2018 1st  

1780 Hannah   Young 12 Ridgewood NJ 2017 2nd  

1778 Caroline Smythe 10 Tulsa OK 2019 3rd  

1767 Amber  Middleton 11 York PA 2018 4th  

1751 Ashley  DeLise 11 Pittstown NJ 2018 5th  

1776 Myka Seger 11 Scottsdale AZ 2018 6th  

 

Class 5: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1754 Celeste Fazioli 10 Seabrook TX 2019 1st  

1763 Emily Johnson 9 Chandler AZ 2020 2nd  

1769 Taylor  Morris 11 Bertram TX 2018 3rd  

1744 Britta Bellline 10 Fayetteville AK 2019 4th  

1747 Ava Charrlin 10 Albuquerque NM 2019 5th  

 

Class 6: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1763 Emily Johnson 9 Chandler AZ 2020 1st  

1769 Taylor  Morris 11 Bertram TX 2018 2nd  

1754 Celeste Fazioli 10 Seabrook TX 2019 3rd  

1744 Britta Bellline 10 Fayetteville AK 2019 4th  

1747 Ava Charrlin 10 Albuquerque NM 2019 5th  

 

Class 7: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1753 Hallie  Eskey 8 Austin TX 2021 1st  

1766 Kiley McCullough 11 San Tan Valley AZ 2018 2nd  

1755 Kit Ferguson 10 Tulsa OK 2019 3rd  

1772 Hanna Povar 11 Dallas TX 2018 4th  

1745 Jessica   Bodily 12 Haslet TX 2017 5th  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Class 8: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1766 Kiley McCullough 11 San Tan Valley AZ 2018 1st  

1753 Hallie  Eskey 8 Austin TX 2021 2nd  

1772 Hanna Povar 11 Dallas TX 2018 3rd  

1755 Kit Ferguson 10 Tulsa OK 2019 4th  

1745 Jessica   Bodily 12 Haslet TX 2017 5th  

 

Class9: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1746 Taylor  Chahal 9 Flower Mound TX 2020 1st  

1761 Joy Hiller 11 Midland TX 2018 2nd  

1739 Virginia Addison 10 Dallas TX 2019 3rd  

1771 Izzi  Placenti 8 Paradise Valley AZ 2021 4th  

1777 Olivia Skeels 11 Georgetown TX 2018 5th  

1742 Sydney  Arbogast 8 League City TX 2021 6th  

 

Class 10: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1771 Izzi  Placenti 8 Paradise Valley AZ 2021 1st  

1746 Taylor  Chahal 9 Flower Mound TX 2020 2nd  

1777 Olivia Skeels 11 Georgetown TX 2018 3rd  

1739 Virginia Addison 10 Dallas TX 2019 4th  

1761 Joy Hiller 11 Midland TX 2018 5th  

1742 Sydney  Arbogast 8 League City TX 2021 6th  

 

Class 11: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1743 Taylor  Beasley 11 Piedmont CA 2018 1st  

1775 Zoe Schiefer 9 Dallas TX 2020 2nd  

1764 Lauren Livingston 10 Kingwood TX 2019 3rd  

1748 Sidney Clark 11 San Antonio  TX 2018 4th  

1741 Lainey Arbogast 11 League City TX 2018 5th  

1760 Kiera  Hennigan 10 Oakland CA 2019 6th  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 12: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1760 Kiera  Hennigan 10 Oakland CA 2019 1st  

1741 Lainey Arbogast 11 League City TX 2018 2nd  

1775 Zoe Schiefer 9 Dallas TX 2020 3rd  

1743 Taylor  Beasley 11 Piedmont CA 2018 4th  

1748 Sidney Clark 11 San Antonio  TX 2018 5th  

1764 Lauren Livingston 10 Kingwood TX 2019 6th  

 

Class 13: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1740 Jennifer  Antonacci 8 Flower Mound TX 2021 1st  

1750 Ashlyn Danna 9 Plano TX 2020 2nd  

1759 Eliane Haro 11 Scottsdale AZ 2018 3rd  

1738 Avery  Ackelbein 11 Southlake TX 2018 4th  

1773 Jessica Redmond 9 Davie FL 2020 5th  

 

Class 14: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1740 Jennifer  Antonacci 8 Flower Mound TX 2021 1st  

1750 Ashlyn Danna 9 Plano TX 2020 2nd  

1759 Eliane Haro 11 Scottsdale AZ 2018 3rd  

1738 Avery  Ackelbein 11 Southlake TX 2018 4th  

1773 Jessica Redmond 9 Davie FL 2020 5th  

 

Class 15: Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1779 Ruth Watts 9 Flower Mound TX 2020 1st  

 

Class 16: Walk Trot Canter Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1779 Ruth Watts 9 Flower Mound TX 2020 1st  

 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 


